
Lilleshall NSCC,
Shropshire

29-30 Jun 2024

The UK Masters

Compound Men 33 to 36 place

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

32/ 1337 RALLS Luke 1625 139

40/ 1310 CHAN Kah Chung 967 137

37/ 1323 QURESHI Shai 1363 142

45/ 1278 THOMAS-PRAUSE Gareth 210 139

46/ 1252 SHIELDS Alistair 173 138

38/ 1313 NIGHTINGALE Andrew 427 132

39/ 1313 CORNFORD James 919 141

34/ 1335 WILLIAMS Colin 79 135

RALLS L (1625)

QURESHI S (1363)

SHIELDS A (173)

131

CORNFORD J (919)

139

QURESHI S (1363)

138

CORNFORD J (919)

142

RALLS L (1625)

SHIELDS A (173)

GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE
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Lilleshall NSCC,
Shropshire

29-30 Jun 2024

The UK Masters

Compound Men 33 to 36 place

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

1/16
Elimin. Round

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

-Bye-

32/ 1337 RALLS Luke 1625

T# 65A

T# 65B

-Bye-

24/ 1345 WILKES Alfie 1246

40/ 1310 CHAN Kah Chung 967

-Bye-

-Bye-

37/ 1323 QURESHI Shai 1363

44/ 1282 RIDDING Dru 2742

-Bye-

-Bye-

45/ 1278 THOMAS-PRAUSE Gareth 210

29/ 1342 EDWARDS Stephen 79

-Bye-

-Bye-

35/ 1328 MURFITT James 430

46/ 1252 SHIELDS Alistair 173

-Bye-

-Bye-

43/ 1302 MURPHY William 1654

38/ 1313 NIGHTINGALE Andrew 427

-Bye-

-Bye-

39/ 1313 CORNFORD James 919

42/ 1304 WILLIAMS-BALDWIN Sam 943

-Bye-

-Bye-

47/ 1204 WALKER Ian 780

34/ 1335 WILLIAMS Colin 79

-Bye-

RALLS L (1625)

-Bye-

WILKES A (1246)

124

CHAN KC (967)

133

QURESHI S (1363)

142

RIDDING D (2742)

136

THOMAS-PRAUSE G (210)

133

EDWARDS S (79)

127

MURFITT J (430)

134

SHIELDS A (173)

143

MURPHY W (1654)

NIGHTINGALE A (427)

CORNFORD J (919)

141

WILLIAMS-BALDWIN S (943)

137

WALKER I (780)

93

WILLIAMS C (79)

133

RALLS L (1625)

139

CHAN KC (967)

137

QURESHI S (1363)

142

THOMAS-PRAUSE G (210)

139

SHIELDS A (173)

138

NIGHTINGALE A (427)

132

CORNFORD J (919)

141

WILLIAMS C (79)

135
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Lilleshall NSCC,
Shropshire

29-30 Jun 2024

The UK Masters

Compound Men 37 to 40 place

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Semifinals Finals

40/ 1310 CHAN Kah Chung 967 138

45/ 1278 THOMAS-PRAUSE Gareth 210 141

38/ 1313 NIGHTINGALE Andrew 427 137

34/ 1335 WILLIAMS Colin 79 140

THOMAS-PRAUSE G (210)

125

WILLIAMS C (79)

140

CHAN KC (967)

136

NIGHTINGALE A (427)

137

GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE
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Lilleshall NSCC,
Shropshire

29-30 Jun 2024

The UK Masters

Compound Men 41 to 44 place

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

-Bye-

24/ 1345 WILKES Alfie 1246

44/ 1282 RIDDING Dru 2742 140 (T. 9)

29/ 1342 EDWARDS Stephen 79 140  (T. 10)

35/ 1328 MURFITT James 430

43/ 1302 MURPHY William 1654

42/ 1304 WILLIAMS-BALDWIN Sam 943 138

47/ 1204 WALKER Ian 780 110

WILKES A (1246)

142 (T. 10)

EDWARDS S (79)

142  (T. 10+)

MURFITT J (430)

137

WILLIAMS-BALDWIN S (943)

142

EDWARDS S (79)

141

WILLIAMS-BALDWIN S (943)

135

WILKES A (1246)

138

MURFITT J (430)

136

GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE
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Lilleshall NSCC,
Shropshire

29-30 Jun 2024

The UK Masters

Compound Men 45 to 48 place

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Semifinals Finals

-Bye-

44/ 1282 RIDDING Dru 2742

43/ 1302 MURPHY William 1654 0

47/ 1204 WALKER Ian 780 121

RIDDING D (2742)

132

WALKER I (780)

112

MURPHY W (1654)

 DNF

GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE
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